Classifica Definitiva

Trofeo Emilia Romagna, 4 prova

Data creazione: 2025/12/19 14:54:34

Data: 17/09/2006

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
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Nome

MORDINI Corrado
BONAZZ| Marco
LAZZARI Jasmin
SICA Michela
SEMPRINI Simone
GALASSINI Marco
MUSSI Stefano

Categoria: M14

Pos.
1

2

3

4
NP
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Nome

TAMARRI Emilio
WEHRSTEDT Luca
PETRUCCI Nicolo
FANO Dario
BRANCHINI Nicola
BRIGHENTI Filippo

Categoria: M18

Pos.

0 N o U W NP

zZ
o

Nome

PIAZZA Davide
BACCI Federico
LOMBARDI Nicola
RIZZO Matteo
VENTURA Alberto
BENINI Simone
CRIPPA Matteo
MAGGIONI Paolo
MARTELLI Claudio

Categoria: M35

Pos.
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Nome

ARDUINI Corrado
LARI Francesco
GAMBINI Simone

DI STEFANO Gianluca

MADELLA Remo
GUIDI Massimo
BUSSI Mauro

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

Societa

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Societa

A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE

Societa

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pid Pomi
C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.

A.S.D. GLI AMICI

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

Tempo
00:18:44
00:20:52
00:25:51
00:51:56
01:02:30
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:14:13
00:15:47
00:26:42
00:29:04
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:15:48
00:17:16
00:19:39
00:20:13
00:22:55
00:23:08
00:25:34
00:26:19
00:00:00

Tempo
00:17:02
00:17:08
00:17:39
00:17:57
00:19:08
00:19:53
00:20:19
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PM
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GRILLI Alberto
BAMBOZZI Giuseppe
CROVETTI Francesco

ANDREASI BASSI Fabrizio

BONAZZ| Stefano
BRAMBILLA Stefano
PIAZZA Luca
LANCIANO Gaetano
BALBONI Massimo
DOLCI Pietro

Categoria: M45

Pos.
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Nome

NANNI Luciano
FAETANINI Giovanni
SELEM Luca
MACCHIAVELLI Oriano
ZANARDI Stefano
MAZZOTTI Massimo
PICCHIONI Graziano
BIGNAMI Giuliano
PEZZOLI Adriano
PERONI Gianni

WEHRSTEDT Jorg Wulf

CACCAMISI Dario
INCERT!I Vinicio

Categoria: MA

Pos.
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Nome

SEPPI Marco
NIZZOLI Renato
CASTANGIA Luca
CAVARA Massimiliano
NATALI Paolo
BROZZI Bruno
GALLO Christopher
CARBONE Gianluca
BIGNAMI Luca
CAVARA Andrea
MACCHIAVELLI Luca
MARZARI Alessandro
PIOLA Lorenzo
TREBBI Bruno
TORRI Fabrizio
BRIDA Massimo
BIGARANI Giuseppe
MOSTI Gabriele
GALANO Stefano
CATTANEO Fabio

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Piu Pomi
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

Societa
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. GLI AMICI

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA

Societa
C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.
C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pit Pomi
A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
IKP

IKP

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

A.S.D. VIVAIO ORIENTEERING

00:20:28
00:25:12
00:28:19
00:29:02
00:29:53
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:17:46
00:18:47
00:21:46
00:24:40
00:25:44
00:26:13
00:26:15
00:27:47
00:32:35
00:33:42
00:35:11
00:00:00
00:35:05

Tempo
00:15:59
00:16:40
00:17:54
00:18:24
00:19:02
00:19:35
00:19:53
00:20:11
00:20:38
00:21:10
00:21:41
00:22:56
00:23:33
00:24:04
00:26:57
00:28:03
00:28:35
00:28:58
00:30:20
00:33:16



21 NANNI Francesco
22 BOCCHIOLA Paolo
PM PITTAU Lorenzo
PM JABR Daniele

PM MORARA Matteo
Rl VENTURA Nicola

Categoria: OPE

Pos. Nome
1 RAMPONI Vittorio
2 DANIELLI Franco

Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome

PAPANDREA Liliana
NOGARA Marta
BERGONZI Giada
CAGLIO Anna
ZINELLI Linda
BAMBOZZI Irene
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Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome

VAROTTI Stella
MARZOLINI Michela
TONIZZO Micol
SIMONI Giulia
PERIN Linda
ROSSI Chiara
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Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome
1 BOLZONELLA Manuela
2 SPOCCI Silvia
3 DE PASCALI Maria teresa

Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome
1 BARGELLINI Silvia
2 NOVELLI Deanna
NP RUINI Silvana

Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE

Societa

A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pit Pomi

Societa

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pit Pomi
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pit Pomi

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
G.S. PACE SELF ORIENTEERING

00:33:58
00:35:05
00:18:04
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:23:15
00:28:00

Tempo
00:13:12
00:15:11
00:16:15
00:18:12
00:19:14
00:24:27

Tempo
00:15:04
00:16:12
00:16:15
00:22:11
00:23:00
00:24:49

Tempo
00:25:25
00:26:15
00:32:49

Tempo
00:19:36
00:22:02
00:00:00



Categoria: WA

Pos.
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Nome

POETE Daniela
PIOLA Anna
NOGARA Rosanna
BRAMBILLA Valentina
SOMENZI Corinne
CRIPPA Maria Chiara
NEGRI Federica
INCERTI Laura
GIUGANINO Barbara

Societa

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Piu Pomi
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
MATTEOTTI DOC

Tempo
00:18:29
00:20:01
00:20:28
00:21:49
00:23:01
00:24:05
00:27:34
00:27:50
00:00:00



